
 
 

Basic Class hours: 8:30am – 11:30am 
Comprehensive Class Hours: 8:30am – 3:00pm 
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Maricopa County Air Quality 
Rule 310 Dust Control Training Class Schedule 

2020 

Date Class Number Class Availability 
Friday, September 25 TC19-0065 Cancelled 

Wednesday, September 30 TC19-0066 Cancelled 

Friday, October 9 TC19-0067 Cancelled 

Wednesday, October 14 TC19-0068 Cancelled 

Friday, October 23 TC19-0069 Cancelled 

Wednesday, October 28 TC19-0070 Cancelled 

Friday, November 6 TC19-0071 Available 

Friday, November 13 TC19-0072 Available 

Friday, November 20 TC19-0074 Available 

Friday, December 4 TC19-0075 Available 

Wednesday, December 9 TC19-0076 Available 

Wednesday, December 16 TC19-0077 (Spanish) Available 

 
Maricopa County Environmental Services 
15023 N. 75 Street, Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
 
Training entrance located on the south side of the building. 
Parking is in the uncovered spaces on the East, West and South side of the building. Parking on the  
North side of building is NOT allowed. 


